Wi n e ry Glass Bottle

ROSE, SPARKLING #3968

Chiaro Moscato, Veneto, Italy $78 $350
Chiaro Prosecco, Veneto, Italy $78 $370
Romance IGP Mediterranean Rose, $88 $450

Provence, France

PREMIUM WHITE &8 5&

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Chardonnay, $620
Napa Valley, USA

Prinz Von Hessen, Classic Riesling, Rheingau, $750
Germany 2021

Domaine de Vauroux Chablis, Burgundy, France $880

Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis, Burgundy, France 2022  $990

Greystone, Organic Pinot Gris, Central Otago, $1090
New Zealand 2022

Domaine Neumeyer, Gewurztraminer Taureau $1290
Stierkopf, Alsace, France 2021

PREMIUM RED E&E4TA

Baron de lay Reserva, Rioja, Spain $650
G.D. Vajra Barbera d'Alba DOC, Piedmont, ltaly $780
Penfold Bin 28 Kalimna, Shiraz, Barossa, Australia $820

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon, $950
Napa Valley, USA

Casa Brancaia, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy, 2021  $1220

Santa Sofia Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy  $1550

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FrEEBERR AR 2 TIREREA




Wi n e ry Glass Bottle

WHITE B&
Chiaro Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $78 $320
Mapu Sauvignon Blanc, Vale Del Maule, Chile $78  $330

Elsa Bianchi, Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina, $78  $350
2022

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Chardonnay, $78 $350
Languedoc, France

The Winery of Good Hope, Bush Vine Chenin $88  $410
Blanc, Stellenbosce, South Africa, 2022

RED #1/F

Kalamanda Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, $78 $360
South Australia

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Pinot Noir, $78 $380
Languedoc, France

The Winery of Good Hope, Full Berry $88 $410

Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2020

Chateau Pilet, Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux, $88 $420
France, 2019

DRAUGHT BEER 4 Pint
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, France $88
Carlsberg Smooth, Denmark $88
Sapporo, Japan $98
Guinness, Ireland $108
BOTTLE BEER JRZERE A Pint
Singha, Lager, Thailand $58
Corona, Lager, Mexico $58
Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark $58
Stella Artoris, Belgium $68

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FIBEEASKE M2 +REER




Glass Bottle

GIN BB

Beefeater, London Dry, England $78

Bombay Sapphire, London Dry, England $78 $1180
Tanqueray, London Dry, England $88 $1480
Hendricks, New Western, Scotland $98  $1880
VODKA AR5 AN

Smirnoff, Brain, Russia $78

Absolut, Winter Wheat, Sweden $78 $1080
Grey Goose, Winter Wheat, France $108 $1480
Belvedere, Golden Grain, Poland $118 $1580
RUM K&

Old Monk, India $78 $980
Bacardi, Silver, Puerto Rico $78 $1280

Captain Morgan Spice Dark Rum, Jamaica $88 $1380

TEQUILA BE &R

Jose Cuervo, Silver, Mexico $78

Jose Cuervo, Gold, Mexico $78

Patron Silver, Mexico $108 $1580
DIGESTIVE

Campari $78

Aperol $78

Baileys $78

Kahlua $78
Frangelico $78

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FiEEE ERRBH 2 +REER




WORLD WHISKEY &+ &

Jack Daniels, Tennessee, USA

JW Black Label, Blended, Scotland
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Blended, Scotland
JW Blue Label, Scotland

SINGLE MALT g+ %

Monkey Shoulder, Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O, Single Malt, Scotland
Amrut 46%, Single Malt, India

Macallan 12 Y.O, Triple Cask, Single Malt,
Scotland

Macallan 18 Y.O, Single Malt, Scotland

COGNAC g
Remy Martin VSOP, France
Hennessy VSOP, France

Glass

$88
$88
$98
$288

$98

$108
$128
$138

$358

$128
$138

Bottle

$1180
$1280
$1480
$3480

$1480
$1580
$1780
$1880

$4680

$1780
$1880

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FiEEEES R B M2 HRMERA



ignature Cocktails Slgnature Mocktails
N SR EH

\
]E

Rainbow Float
Mango, Pineapple, Orange
Juice with Coconut Cream

and Grenadine Syrup

$78

Virgin Lemongrass

~ Mango Mojito &= Mojito
- Wh|te Rum, - Lemongrass Syrup, Lime,
Mint, Soda

$78

Chai Espresso S y W Pineap Ople Sky

Martini = Y Pineapple, Orange, Fresh

Vodka, Espresso, Fresh Thai Colada Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup
Cardamom Light Rum, Coconut Rum, $ /8
$ 08 Citrus and Sugar with Fresh ; ) i
Young Coconut Water Brined Thai Basil

$108 Strawberry

Basil, Fresh lime juice topped
with Strawberry Soda

$78

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FigEE ARRE M2 +REE R All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FiAEEASHR B2
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nature Thai Drinks
By

Lod Chong

ZE %K
Cendol, Coconut Milk

$68

Cha Kiao
AR

Thai Green Milk Tea
$68

i

o T
e, s

Cha Yen
ZAINEA 2
Thai Milk Tea Pandan
$68 Rose Tea Latte $78
ZARRIE 28
Thai Rose Tea, Evaporated Milk,
Fresh Milk
$78

All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FiEEE AR B H 2 TR# A All Prices are Subjected to 10% Service Charge FisEEASHE D2 TG E A



Mineral #BRx

Aqua Panna, Still, Italy 750ml $58
San Pellegrino, Sparkling, Italy 750ml $58
Juice & Soda E+MmEriTK

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / $48
Ginger Ale / Tonic / Soda

Lime Soda $48
Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice / $48
Cranberry Juice

Fresh Young Coconut $68

Coffee & Tea mnmk ~

Y4

Americano
Espresso / Double
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot / Iced Chocolate

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile,

Peppermint, Jasmine Tea, Green Tea

Vietnamese Coffee

$48
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

$48

$68

$78




